Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 184
e Funding Year is or 2022

Committed
Amount

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Applicant
(BEN)

Requested

FRN Svc Amount

SLD Explanation

AAA Network

Solutions, Inc.

(143033956)

AAA Network

Solutions, Inc.

(143033956)

AAA Network

Solutions, Inc.

(143033956)

AAA Network

Solutions, Inc.

(143033956)

Blue Technologies
Smart Solutions LLC

(143037388)

Electronic Systems,
Inc. (143004540)

Los Angeles
Unified School
District
(143454)

Los Angeles
Unified School
District
(143454)

Los Angeles
Unified School
District
(143454)

Los Angeles
Unified School
District
(143454)

Warrensville
Hts City Sch
Dist (129501)

Isle Of Wight
County Sch Dist
(126520)

CA

CA

CA

CA

OH

VA

2299000174

2299000706

2299001892

2299031708

2299052195

2299054274

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Recipients of
Service for all FRN Line
Items was modified from
LOS ANGEL...

MR1:The Type of
connection and type of
product for FRN Line
Item 2299000706.034,...

MR1:The Type of
connection and type of
product for FRN Line
Item 2299001892.034,...

MR1:The Type of
connection and type of
product for FRN Line
Item 2299031708.034,...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:In
consultation with the...

MR1:Basic Maintenance
of Internal Connections

FRN was modified from

non-recurrin...

$6,437,431.59

$7,448,192.27

$8,251,893.98

$5,161,755.02

$62,537.31

$31,777.29

$6,437,431.59

$7,448,192.27

$8,251,893.98

$5,161,755.02

$62,537.31

$31,777.29




Se““(cseplig‘;"‘der Alzglé‘lﬁ‘)“t State FRN  Svc Status  SLD Explanation RX‘Iﬁ‘:jﬁd C‘:‘fn‘l‘(‘)‘;tlfted
MR1:The internal
Laketec Warrensville connection type for FRN
Communications, Hts City Sch OH 2299048287 IC Funded Line Item $219,904.37 $219,904.37
Inc. (143023462) Dist (129501) 2299048287.007 was
modified f...
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