Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 184
- Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AAA Network Solutions, Inc. (143033956)	Los Angeles Unified School District (143454)	CA	2299000174	IC	Funded	MR1:The Recipients of Service for all FRN Line Items was modified from LOS ANGEL	\$6,437,431.59	\$6,437,431.59
AAA Network Solutions, Inc. (143033956)	Los Angeles Unified School District (143454)	CA	2299000706	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of connection and type of product for FRN Line Item 2299000706.034,	\$7,448,192.27	\$7,448,192.27
AAA Network Solutions, Inc. (143033956)	Los Angeles Unified School District (143454)	CA	2299001892	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of connection and type of product for FRN Line Item 2299001892.034,	\$8,251,893.98	\$8,251,893.98
AAA Network Solutions, Inc. (143033956)	Los Angeles Unified School District (143454)	CA	2299031708	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of connection and type of product for FRN Line Item 2299031708.034,	\$5,161,755.02	\$5,161,755.02
Blue Technologies Smart Solutions LLC (143037388)	Warrensville Hts City Sch Dist (129501)	ОН	2299052195	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:In consultation with the	\$62,537.31	\$62,537.31
Electronic Systems, Inc. (143004540)	Isle Of Wight County Sch Dist (126520)	VA	2299054274	IC	Funded	MR1:Basic Maintenance of Internal Connections FRN was modified from non-recurrin	\$31,777.29	\$31,777.29

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Laketec Communications, Inc. (143023462)	Warrensville Hts City Sch Dist (129501)	ОН	2299048287	IC	Funded	MR1:The internal connection type for FRN Line Item 2299048287.007 was modified f	\$219,904.37	\$219,904.37



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, November 18th, 2025 at 08:14 AM CST